info@csmedical.co.ukTel: 020 8050 4671 www.csmedical.co.uk 1
Gel Product
Brochure
Tel: 020 8050 4671 info@csmedical.co.uk www.csmedical.co.uk
++
info@csmedical.co.ukTel: 020 8050 4671 www.csmedical.co.uk2
Gel Supports
Gels to support the whole body

CS Prone Plus
Face Cushion
Order Code: CSM-2512
CS Prone One
Order Code: CSM-2520
CS Prone Face Blocks.
Available in 5” and 7”
Order Code: 7” CSM-2535
Order Code: 5” CSM-2550
For more information about any products in this catalogue, call 020 8050 4671
to speak to one of our friendly sales advisors.
CS Arm Supports
Order Code: CSM-2575
CS Prone Leg Supports
Order Code: CSM-2590
CS Prone Chest Supports
Order Code: CSM-2621
CS Prone Chest
& Pelvic Rolls
Order Code: CSM-2902
CS Prone Face Mask
Order Code: CSM-2530
CS Allen® Bow®
Compatible Covers
Order Code: CSM-2608